
on r10 2020/12/13 E

印刷： 2020/12/18 8:11:31 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

車# 

1

2

4

6

5

3

名前 

畑　貢

江坂　雅輝

後藤　覚仁

阪井　勲

鈴木　一則

岩間　正明

Lap# 

14

14

14

14

13

12

Total 

5:07.359

5:15.346

5:16.716

5:19.063

4:59.802

4:51.273

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

20.893

20.775

21.169

21.023

21.367

20.861

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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